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1318 BN ₽

83,8 %YOY

52,0%
48,0%

HFT

OTHER

44,5%

38,1%

9,8%

5,4%2,3%

NON-RESIDENTS

INDIVIDUALS

DEALERS

INSTITUTIONALS

ASSET MANAGERS

TOTAL TRADING VOLUME DYNAMICS,BN ₽

EQUITY MARKET: APRIL 2018 HIGHLIGHTS

TOTAL TRADING VOLUME OF 
SHARES, DEPOSITARY RECEIPTS, 
MUTUAL FUNDS, ETFs

MAIN MODE TURNOVER BY CLIENT GROUP

SHARE OF HFT IN MAIN MODE TURNOVER

245 
269 279 282 302 310 317 328 345 

98 100 101 113 113 116 111 116 129 
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NUMBER OF INDIVIDUAL INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS OPENED
CUMULATIVELY, THOUSANDS OF UNITS
NUMBER OF ACTIVE CLIENTS, THOUSANDS OF CLIENTS*

ACTIVE CLIENTS AND IIA*DYNAMICS CLOSING AUCTION TRADING VOLUME DYNAMICS, BN ₽

REFERENCE:
Number of orders per trading session
HFT –more than 10 000;  Other – less than 10 000 

BEST & WORST PERFORMING STOCKS

66

67

82

93

519

ROSNEFT

NORNICKEL

LUKOIL

GAZPROM

SBERBANK

TOP 5 LIQUID STOCKS , BN ₽

*Clients who have made at least one equity market transaction within a month
*Individual investment accounts
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905
BN ₽

GOVERNMENT 
41,2%

CORPORATE
40,1%

SUBFEDERAL
2,7%

EUROBONDS
16,0%

TOTAL TRADING VOLUME BY CLIENT GROUP
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GOVERNMENT CORPORATE SUBFEDERAL

FI MARKET: APRIL 2018 HIGHLIGHTS

FI MARKET VOLUME STRUCTURE BY NOMINAL

GOVERNMENT BONDS CORPORATE BONDS

TOTAL TRADING VOLUME DYNAMICS , BN₽

TOP 6 LIQUID BONDS

GOVERNMENT 
BONDS (₽)

CORPORATE 
BONDS (₽)

26,90
trillion ₽

EUROBONDS($)

EUROBONDS

OFZ-PD 26221

OFZ-PD 26222

RUS-28

Veb-23

Rosneft001P-02

BINBANK BO-04

0,5

0,7

6,6

6,7

39,5

55,4

5,3%

4,9%

7,7%

8,5%

7,1%

7,6%

COMPARISON OF GOVERNMENT AND CORPORATE BONDS MAIN MODE AND NEGOTIATED TRADES, BN ₽

GOVERNMENT BONDS CORPORATE BONDS

YIELD TO MATURITY, NOMINAL CURRENCY TRADING VOLUME MAIN MODE, BN ₽

51%
62% 54% 49% 56% 61% 51% 53%
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49%
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51% 44% 39%
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48%
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NEGOTIATED TRADES MAIN MODE

67%
71% 61% 61% 50%

54% 56%
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